
(11) Tim Thai
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(8) James Goff
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1:36.513
1:34.715
1:27.710
1:31.750
1:28.282
1:30.219
1:30.693
1:29.554

1:27.402

1:48.655
1:45.732
1:50.377

1:45.472
1:47.345
1:50.669
1:49.728

+9.111
+7.313
+0.308
+4.348
+0.880
+2.817
+3.291
+2.152

+3.183
+0.260
+4.905

+1.873
+5.197
+4.256

Printed: 11/29/2010 2:37:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Speed Ventures

SOW 28-nov-2010 Event

28-nov-2010

D GROUP 5

Practice started at 16:16:51

SOW BlowPass CCW 1.800 Miles

11/28/2010 02:59 PM


