## SOW 28-nov-2010 Event

28-nov-2010

D GROUP 5

Practice started at 16:16:51

SOW BlowPass CCW 1.800 Miles 11/28/2010 02:59 PM

(11) Tim Thai		
1	1:36.513	+9.111
2	1:34.715	+7.313
3	1:27.710	+0.308
4	1:31.750	+4.348
5	1:28.282	+0.880
6	1:30.219	+2.817
7	1:30.693	+3.291
8	1:29.554	+2.152
9	1:27.402	
(8) James Goff		
1	1:48.655	+3.183
2	1:45.732	+0.260
3	1:50.377	+4.905
4	1:45.472	
5	1:47.345	+1.873
6	1:50.669	+5.197
7	1:49.728	+4.256

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Speed Ventures